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Product Specification

2306

Synthetic T2,C6-Nonadienol 1% TAC
(2E,62)-nona-2,6-dienol

CoH160

Synthetic
Flavoring Substance

Colorless to pale yellow liquid
Green, Cucumber, Melon

N/a

N/a

>110°C
1.149 - 1.159
1.427 —1.437
1.0% min.

Insoluble in water; soluble in most organic solvents.

In tightly closed container away from light and
source of ignition under nitrogen at max. 4°C;
12 months.

2780/2007

172.515
248-816-8/203-051-9
28069-72-9/102-76-1
N/a

3302.10.1000

02.231 /N/a





